
 

2023 DAVID MANLOVE MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT 
12U SOFTBALL 

Sunday | June 4, 2023 
Veterans Memorial Park | Field 5 & Field 7 

      
PARTICIPATING TEAMS 

TEAM FIRST 
NAME 

LAST 
NAME EMAIL PHONE # 

Cats All Stars - Wilson Mike Wilson mike.d.wilson@att.net 317.448.0896 

Flashes Alliance Dustin Vaught dvaught84@gmail.com 317.529.5005 

Mt. Vernon Elite Marcus Marvin marvin.marcus1117@gmail.com 317.493.9635 

New Palestine Blaze John Linn jlinn128@yahoo.com 317.987.7733 

Oaklandon Red Storm Grant Idlewine geidlewine@gmail.com 765.661.8112 

Skiles Test Rip-Its Susie Vannice susie.vannice@gmail.com 317.414.7874 

Squires Billy Bogan wjb@mitchellagy.com 765.418.1514 

Zionsville Eagles Select Terry Rowan trowan929@gmail.com 219.742.5189 

     
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE 

TIME FIELD  TEAM 1 TEAM 2 
8:00 a.m. 7  Skiles Test Rip-Its Mt. Vernon Elite 

10:00 a.m. 7  Mt. Vernon Elite New Palestine Blaze 

11:50 a.m.  SPECIAL CEREMONY NEAR FIELDS 1-2 

12:15 p.m. 5  Oaklandon Red Storm Zionsville Eagles Select 

12:15 p.m. 7  Skiles Test Rip-Its New Palestine Blaze 

2:15 p.m. 5  Flashes Alliance Cats All Stars - Wilson 

2:15 p.m. 7  Squires Zionsville Eagles Select 

4:15 p.m. 5  Oaklandon Red Storm Cats All Stars – Wilson 

4:15 p.m. 7  Flashes Alliance Squires 
      

6:15 p.m. 7  Seed 2 Seed 1 

         



 

 

2023 DAVID MANLOVE MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT 
12U SOFTBALL 

Sunday | June 4, 2023 
Veterans Memorial Park | Field 5 & Field 7 

            
PARTICIPATING TEAMS | TEAM RESULTS 

TEAM INFO GAME 1 INFO GAME 2 INFO TEAM TOTALS SEEDING 
Team 

# Team W/L Runs 
Allowed 

Runs 
Scored W/L Runs 

Allowed 
Runs 

Scored W/L Runs 
Allowed 

Runs 
Scored Seeds 1-8 

1 Cats All Stars 
- Wilson                     

2 Flashes 
Alliance                     

3 Mt. Vernon 
Elite                     

4 
New 

Palestine 
Blaze 

                    

5 Oaklandon 
Red Storm           

6 Skiles Test 
Rip-Its           

7 Squires           

8 Zionsville 
Eagles Select                     


